www.elinca.it v. 01/2024ELINCA
Note: not all combinations of technical features are possible,
please check with our technical office at the email address: sales@elinca.it
STA 210
Model
STA
Power
19W [W/m]

112
2,445
2,825
2,465
2,850
2,470
2,870
 www.mingxue.cn     53/54
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
LM/w IP Rate PCB width
MF328V210A80-D027A1A10 210 24V 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V210A80-D030A1A10 210 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W210A80-D050A1A10 210 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W210A80-D060A1A10 210 6000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W210A80-D040A1A10 210
19.2
19.2
19.2
19.2

W
2835SMD/210LED
PRO LED FLEX
Shenzhen Mingxue Optoelectronics.,Co Ltd
High Quality products with full range of colors
from 1800K-6500K;Provide 1BIN/2BIN,SDCM<3/
SDCM<5;CRI80,CRI90,CRI95+Branded 3M tape
for installation.
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
LM/w IP Rate PCB width
MF328V238A80-D027A1A10 238 24V 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V238A80-D030A1A10 238 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W238A80-D050A1A10 238 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W238A80-D060A1A10 238 6000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W238A80-D040A1A10 238
22
22
22
22